Version
02.00
November
2007
¸TS712x Shielded RF Test Chambers
Reliable RF tests on devices with a radio interface
Application-specific versions
Narrow and wide versions

179 (150) mm
7.05 (5.91) in
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. ¸TS7121 ¸TS7123
Shielded RF Test Chamber, narrow version (without absorbent material)
Automatic version1)
Manual version with handle
¸TS7121A
¸TS7121M
1152.5700.02
1152.5800.02
X
X
Shielded RF Test Chamber, wide version (without absorbent material)
Automatic version1)
Manual version with handle
¸TS7123A
¸TS7123M
1152.5600.02
1152.5400.02
X
X
Options
GSM, CDMA2000®, WCDMA and Bluetooth® Antenna Coupler
with absorbent material for ¸TS7121
¸TS-F21AGB 1506.9000.02 X
GSM, CDMA2000®, WCDMA Antenna Coupler with absorbent material for ¸TS7123 ¸TS-F23A-G 1506.9017.02 X
GSM, CDMA2000®, WCDMA Antenna Coupler without absorbent material ¸TS-F2x-G 1506.9017.04 X X
Bluetooth® Coupler with bracket ¸TS-F2x-B2 1506.9046.02 X X
ISM Wideband Antenna (315 MHz, 434 MHz, 850 MHz to 950 MHz) ¸TS-F21x-I4 1506.9030.02 X X
Absorber Kit for ¸TS7121 (with adhesive) ¸TS-F21ABS 1506.9100.02 X
Absorber Kit for ¸TS7123 (with adhesive) ¸TS-F23ABS 1506.9117.02 X
USB 2.0 Feedthrough Filter with exchangeable connector plate for ¸TS7121 ¸TS-F21FU2 1506.9181.02 X
USB 2.0 Feedthrough Filter with exchangeable connector plate for ¸TS7123 ¸TS-F23FU2 1506.9198.02 X
Elevated Cover for ¸TS7121 ¸TS-F21EC1 1506.9052.02 X
Elevated Cover for ¸TS7123 ¸TS-F23EC1 1506.9069.02 X
Absorber Kit for ¸TS-F21EC1 ¸TS-F21AB1 1506.9130.02 X
Absorber Kit for ¸TS-F23EC1 ¸TS-F23AB1 1506.9146.02 X
1)	 Use only in protected environment, risk of bodily injury through automatic opening and closing of RF chamber (see safety sheet included with ¸TS712x documentation).